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1933 - 1934 klass 2 A Odeshdg

. Sven-Erik Glader Sjéstorp
. Lars-Erik Lindstedt Backasand
. Phyllis Carlsson Svemb

. Ines Lilja Kraketorp

. Brita Modig Sodergarden

. Elvy Konradsson Oninge

. Stina Hultgren Raby1

. Ingalill Davidsson Oninge

. Larare Ester Karlsson Odeshog
. Gosta Malm Gustavsberg

. Karl-Axel Lejon Kraketorp

12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,

Sidlav5

Edvard Carlsson Svemb
Gosta Pettersson Raby
Harald Johansson Orrnés
Bertil Axelsson Johnsberg
Evald Fyhr Fyrisdahl
Bengt Fredriksson Odeshdg
Lars Birgersson Odeshdg
Sture Fransson Sjostorp
Rune Engvall Svemb
Per-Olov Vig Sjostorp

Nils Stalknapp St. Kulltorp
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